12/13/2013 10:24:06 AM PMP9512 REVA BOM
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer
C7 1 0.47uF CAP, CERM, 0.47uF, 10V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 C1608X7R1A474K TDK
C8, C11 2 1000pF CAP, CERM, 1000pF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 C1608X7R1H102K TDK
C9, C10 2 1uF CAP, CERM, 1uF, 25V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 C1608X7R1E105K TDK
C1, C3, C4,
C5, C6
5 100uF CAP, CERM, 100uF, 6.3V, +/-20%, X6S, 1210 1210 C3225X6S0J107M250AC TDK
C2 1 22uF CAP, CERM, 22uF, 10V, +/-20%, X7R, 1210 1210 C3225X7R1A226M230AC TDK
D1 1 SS12P2L Diode, Schottky, 20V, 12A, SMPC TO-277A (SMPC) SS12P2L Vishay
J1, J2 2 Terminal Block, 6A, 3.5mm Pitch, 2-Pos, TH 7.0x8.2x6.5mm ED555/2DS OST
L1 1 3.3uH Inductor, Coupled, SMT, 9.26A, 0.0063 ohm 12.5 x 12.5mm DRQ125-3R3-R Cooper
Q1 1 CSD16323Q3 MOSFET, N-CH, 25V, 6.2nC, 3.3x3.3mm SON 3.3x3.3mm CSD16323Q3 TI
R5 1 3.3 RES, 3.3 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW06033R30JNEA Vishay-Dale
R1 1 10 RES, 10 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW060310R0JNEA Vishay-Dale
R2 1 100 RES, 100 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW0603100RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R6 1 221 RES, 221 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW0603221RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R9 1 499 RES, 499 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW0603499RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R3 1 10.0k RES, 10.0k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW060310K0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R11 1 40.2k RES, 40.2k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW060340K2FKEA Vishay-Dale
R4 1 48.7k RES, 48.7k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW060348K7FKEA Vishay-Dale
R8 1 6.34k RES, 6.34k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW06036K34FKEA Vishay-Dale
R10 1 68.1k RES, 68.1k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW060368K1FKEA Vishay-Dale
R7 1 0.01 RES, 0.01 ohm, 1%, 1W, 2010 2010 WSL2010R0100FEA18 Vishay-Dale
TP1, TP3,
TP5, TP6
4 Red Test Point, TH, Miniature, Red Keystone5000 5000 Keystone